MAXIVA™ UAX-OP /
VAX-OP ANALOG
High-Efficiency UHF & VHF Air-Cooled
Analog TV Transmitters
GatesAir has once again shattered the expectations of what is
possible with high-power, solid-state transmitters in terms of
efficiency, power density, and performance.
Power levels from 600W to 28kW

	 Web GUI
	 SNMP
Mechanical
Rack......................................................... See table for details
Width...................................................... 600 mm (23.6”), per rack
Rack Height............................................. 30RU, 1,530mm/42RU 2,070 mm
	 (70.9”/81.5”)
Rack Depth.............................................. UHF models: 1,000 mm (39.4”)
	 VHF models: 1,200 mm (47.2”)
Options
Contact GatesAir for details
Key Features
Air-Cooled Analog UHF/VHF OP Models
Ultra-Compact Analog TV Transmitter Model Analog Power Before Filter # Rack Units (RU)
UHF Band IV & V
UAXT-A-50G2-UC 50 1
UAXT-A-70G2-UC 70 1
UAXT-A-125G2-UC 125 1
UAXT-A-220G2-UC 220 1
UAXT-A-250G2-UC 250 1
UAXT-A-600G2D-UC 600 2
UAXT-A-1200G2D-UC 1200 2
UAXT-A-600G2E-UC 600 3
UAXT-A-1200G2E-UC 1200 3
VHF Band III
VAXT-A-50G2-UC 50 1
VAXT-A-70G2-UC 70 1
VAXT-A-200G2-UC 200 1
VAXT-A-250G2-UC 250 1
VAXT-A-600G2-UC 600 2
VAXT-A-1200G2-UC 1200 3
VAXT-A-1500G2-UC 1500 3
VHF Band I
VAXT-A-125LG2 125 1
VAXT-A-600LG2 600 2
VAXT-A-1200LG2 1200 3
Air-Cooled Analog UHF/VHF OP Models (continued)
Mid- and High-Power Digital TV
Transmitter Model
Power Before Filter
(p.s. W)
Total Number of
PA’s
Configuration /
Rack Style
Number of
Tx Racks
UHF Band IV & V Models
UAX-OPG2D-A-600 600 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-A-600 600 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-A-1200 1,200 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-A-1200 1,200 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-A-2500 2,500 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-A-2500 2,500 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-A-3000 3,000 1 3.5 + 1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-A-3500 3,500 1 3.5 + 1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-A-3500 3,500 1 3.5 + 1 RU Option
UAX-OP-A-2P6D-R36 6,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-2P6E-R36 6,500 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-2P7D-R36 7,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-3P6D-R36 9,000 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-3P7D-R36 10,500 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-3P7E-R36 10,500 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-4P6D-R36 12,000 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-4P6E-R36 13,000 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-4P7D-R36 14,000 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-A-4P7E-R37 14,000 4 36 RU 1
VHF Band III Models
VAX-OPG2-A-600 600 1 2+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-1200 1,200 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-1500 1,500 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-2500 2,500 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-3000 3,000 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-4000 4,000 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-A-2P6-R36 6,000 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-3P6-R36 9,000 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-4P6-R36 12,000 3 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-2P7-R36 7,000 3 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-3P7-R36 10,500 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-4P7-R36 14,000 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-6P7-R36 21,000 6 36 RU 2
VAX-OP-A-8P7-R36 28,000 8 36 RU 2
VHF Band I Models
VAX-OPG2-A-2500L 2,500 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-3000L 3,000 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-A-3500L 3,500 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-A-2P7L-R36 7,000 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-4P7L-R36 14,000 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-6P7L-R42 21,000 6 42 RU 1
VAX-OP-A-8P7L-R42 28,000 8 42 RU 1
GatesAir efficiently leverages broadcast spectrum to
maximize performance for multichannel TV and radio
services, offering the industry’s broadest portfolio
to help broadcasters wirelessly deliver and monetize